
-1
4,0

86
21

,97

-1
1,6

40
21

,96

-9
,08

9
21

,92

-6
,41

4
21

,80

-3
,73

1
21

,72

-1
,85

7
21

,69
-1

,49
2

21
,71

-1
,10

6
21

,48
-0

,86
9

21
,31

-0
,61

4
20

,85

-0
,06

4
20

,82

0,5
57

20
,92

0,7
87

21
,62

0,9
52

21
,89

1,3
42

22
,14

2,0
67

22
,44

2,8
92

22
,12

3,5
70

22
,11

4,3
52

22
,56

6,6
37

22
,21

9,4
92

22
,12

11
,66

9
22

,15

13
,90

3
22

,16

20
,85

20
,96

20
,92

As
 K

ate
rsb

er
ge

nlo
op

2,45 2,55 2,67 2,68 1,87 0,3
6

0,3
9

0,2
4

0,2
6

0,55 0,62 0,2
3

0,1
7

0,3
9

0,73 0,82 0,68 0,78 2,29 2,86 2,18 2,23

21,22

DWARSPROFIEL

Lsch
Vvlak

Hsch

T.A.W.

Km
1
1
20

91
2,954

Hoogtepeil

Slibpeil

Kumulafstand

Tussenafstand

LO

RO

OPGEMETEN IN:

Provincie Antwerpen

Departement Leefmilieu - Dienst Integraal Waterbeleid

Koningin Elisabethlei 22

2018  Antwerpen

T 03 240 64 61

diw@provincieantwerpen.be

www.provincieantwerpen.be

DWARSPROFIEL 91

2010

Katersbergenloop

A.8.15.11
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en grachten van algemeen belang

9109


